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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE
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I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated May 17, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANTONINA V. SWANSEN
Antonina V. Swansen

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Jeanne B. Armstrong

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com

For: San Diego Rural Fire Protection District

Mark Hass

701 KETTNER BLVD., UNIT 68
SAN DIEGO CA 92101
mahass@earthlink.net

For: Self

Daniel P. Brunton

Attorney

LATHAM & WATKINS LLP
600 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1800
SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 237-8910
Daniel.Brunton@lw.com

For: Iberdrola Renewables, LLC

Stephen C. Volker

JOSHUA A.H. HARRIS; STEPHANIE L. ABRAHAMS
LAW OFFICES OF STEPHEN C. VOLKER

436 14TH STREET, SUITE 1300

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 496-0600

svolker@volkerlaw.com

For: Backcountry Against Dumps, The Protect Our Communities

Foundation, and East County Community Action Coalition

Allen K. Trial

Attorney At Law

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ-12

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5162

ATrial@SempraUtilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company.
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Amy C. Baker

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1691
abl@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Colvin

Executive Division

RM. 5212

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5484
mc3@cpuc.ca.gov

Nicholas Sher

Legal Division

RM. 4007

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4232
nms@cpuc.ca.gov

Hallie Yacknin

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5005

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1675

hsy@cpuc.ca.gov
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Elizabeth Klebaner

Attorney At Law

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com

CENTRAL FILES SDG&E

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT - CP-31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Donald C. Liddell
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com
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Cassandra Sweet

DOW JONES NEWSWIRES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 439-6468
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com

Edmund Clark

IBERDOLA RENEWABLES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY OR 00000
(503) 796-7157
Edmund.Clark@iberdola.com

Benjamin Weiss

LANSING COMPANIES

5415 OBERLIN DR.

SAN DIEGO CA 92121-1716
(858) 523-0719
bweiss@lansingcompanies.com

Janice Schneider

LATAM & WATKINS LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY DC 00000-0000
(202) 637-2200
Janice.Schneider@lw.com

Christopher W. Garrett
LATHAM & WATKINS, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 236-1234
Christopher.Garrett@lw.com

Laura A. Godrey

LATHAM & WATKINS, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 236-1234
Laura.Godfrey@lw.com

Joshua A.H. Harris

LAW OFFICES OF STEPHAN C. VOLKER
436 14TH STREET, SUITE 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 496-0600

jharris@volkerlaw.com

Stephen L. Abrahams

LAW OFFICES OF STEPHEN C. VOLKER
436 14TH STREET, SUITE 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 496-0600

sabrahams@volkerlaw.com

Estela De Llanos

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ-12C

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5011
EdeLlanos@SempraUftilities.com

Kevin O'Beirne

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1765
KO'Beirne@SempraUitilities.com

Linda Wrazen

Regulatory Case Administrator

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 637-7914
LWrazen@SempraUtilities.com

David Nissen

SAN DIEGO RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

14024 PEACEFUL VALLEY RANCH ROAD
JAMUL CA 91935

(619) 669-1188

dave.nissen@fire.ca.gov

Remedios Santos

SDGE AND SO CALGAS

8300 CENTURY PARK CT., CP31-E
SAN DIEGO CA 92122

(858) 654-1852
RPSantos@SempraUtilities.com

Cynthia L. Eldred

THE LAW OFFICE OF CYNTHIA L. ELDRED

2481 CONGRESS STREET
SAN DIEGO CA 92110
(619) 233-7366
cindy@eldredlaw.com

Donna Tisdale

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
tisdale.donna@gmail.com

Thomas W. Solomon

Attorney At Law

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5894

(415) 591-1000

tsolomon@winston.com
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Richard W. Raushenbush
WORK/ENVIRONMENT LAW GROUP
351 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 518-7887
richard@workenvirolaw.com

Gonzalo Miralles

TEL: (5255) 524 9 3474 (FAX: 5255 524 9 3457)
ZEMER ENERGIA S.A. DE C.V.

BLVD MANUEL AVILA CAMACHO 88-9
MEXICO CITY CA 11000

(525) 552-4934 74
gmiralles@unionfenosa.com.mx



